European Championships (E)

Verona,

Italy

04 Nov 2005, Mares 10 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PALMIRA**
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: EUSKARA
Colour:
Owner: Els

Name: BINT
SHAKLINA HMP**
Colour:

Owner: Taboga

Name: ETENTA
Colour:
Owner: Athbah Stud

Name: BIBI
ANTAREX

Colour:

Owner: Tommasone
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